
Solano County

Minute Order

Board of Supervisors

March 27, 2012

File Reference No.  12-0215

Approve contract amendment between First 5 Solano and Interfaith Council of Solano 

County totaling $75,000 in new funds, from $116,605 to $191,605 for the period of March 

27, 2012 through June 30, 2012, to assist homeless families with children 0-5 transition to 

permanent housing.

RE:

Approved

Solano County


